LED ROUND HIGH BAY SERIES
RHB Series — Wattage Adjustable Page 1 of 5
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 11/10/22
Key Features & Benefits:
Product Specifications:
Available in White, Bronze or Black Finishes
Field Selectable Wattage
Multiple Mount Options

RHB Series — Wattage Adjustable Page 2 of 5
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 11/10/22
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - SELECTABLE WATTAGE - GENERATION KELVIN - FINISH - LENS - OPTIONS
ESL - RHB - 100200W - 2 (xx) - (ff) - (bb) -
(RHB) Round
High Bay
(100200W) 100W, 120W, 150W, 200W (2) 2nd Generation (40) 4000 Kelvin
(50) 5000 Kelvin
(BK) Black
(WH) White
(BZ) Bronze
(120D) 120° Default
(60D) 60°
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
CS3W6P Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, White, 6 Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug
CS3B6P Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug
CS3B6TL5 Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Twist lock, Nema L5–15 — 120V
CS3B6TL6 Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Twist lock, Nema L6–15 — 240V
CS3B6TL7 Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Twist lock, Nema L7–15 — 277V
EM30 Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test Function, 40 Watts Output, 90 Minutes Min, 100–347VAC Input, 170VDC Output, Factory
Install, Title 20
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-KNX-2-FS7-RPP Konex Occupancy Sensor with Integrated RPP Controller. Field installed utilizing twist lock design for Konex high mount receptacles.
120–277 VAC with power statistics.
ESL-KNX-2-RPP-003 Konex Power Pack Relay Controller. Use with KNX sensors or wall switches for wireless dimming control. Field installed utilizing twist
lock design for Konex High Mount Receptacles. 120–277VAC with power statistics.
ESL-9OCC-LV-HDD High Bay Microwave Occupancy Sensor for Konex High Mount Receptacles, 12V Input, Daylight Harvesting, Up to 40 ft mounting,
Microwave Sensor, 0–10 Dimming. Programmable with the REM-100.
ESL-RHB1-CMA Conduit Mount Adapter for Roswell Series.  3/4" NPT. Side hole allows for wiring in conduit.
ESL-RHB1-ff-YM Yoke Mount for Roswell Series – White, Bronze, or  Black finish available
ESL-RHB1-WG-BKBZ Wire Guard Cover for Roswell Series. Black finish. Field Installed.
ESL-RHB1-WG-WH Wire Guard Cover for Roswell Series. White finish. Field Installed.
ESL-RHB1-ARF-90 Aluminum Reflector for Roswell Series. 90 Degree Beam Angle. Field Installed
ESL-RHB1-LOOP Stainless Steel Eye Bolt Mount
ESL-RHB1-6SCBL 6' Safety Cable
ESL-EMG-REM1 Hand Held Remote to Program EM30
ESL-REM-100 Hand Held Remote for 9 OCC
Catalog Data:
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE KELVIN MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(lm/W) DLC QPL CODE
ESL-RHB-100200W-240-ff-bbD 100 Watts
(40) 4000K
14,500 145
PKW6GXGC
120 Watts 17,400 145
150 Watts 21,750 145
200 Watts 28,578 146
ESL-RHB-100200W-250-ff-bbD 100 Watts
(50) 5000K
14,500 145
PCRWUW6H
120 Watts 17,400 145
150 Watts 21,750 145
200 Watts 29,585 149
*120 Degree beam angle lens is standard. Other lens beam angles are available and listed on DLC (60D & 90D)
LED ROUND HIGH BAY SERIES
RHB Series — Wattage Adjustable Page 3 of 5
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 11/10/22
Accessories